

> ITEM NO.51

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25139/2013

DY.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUDHEWAL CO-OP. SUGAR MILLS LTD. Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 29/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajendra Soni, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report is awaited.

List again on 8.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.10.31
13:11:12 IST
Reason: